Inspire Diaspora Business Partnership

Business partners who are in agreement with the mission, vision, values and beliefs of Inspire Diaspora can contribute a monthly amount to help underwrite the costs associated with providing mentorship and coaching, book scholarships, administration and free resources to international students and women and in turn receive recognition in accordance with their support.

Equip Partnerships

Coach2Equip Partner (\$50 a month in partnership support)

Scholarship Partner (\$100 a month in book scholarship support)

This support provides both personal and group mentor coaching opportunities for international students and/or their spouses. These individuals are active in their local churches and community, involved in volunteering their time and skills. Many of the recipients of the coaching are graduate students in the Science, Technology, Engineering and, Math (STEM) and area who are outstanding educators in institutions of learning across the United States of America. Inspiring, equipping and connecting them is critical to their holistic success in the USA.

- ✓ Be identified on the Inspire Diaspora website with company name and logo
- ✓ Receive a Partnership Plaque that identifies your organizations commitment to diversity in the global community and support of the international women in U.S.A. communities
- ✓ Receive a platform to communicate your services/products
- ✓ Receive a platform to recruit for summer internship opportunities and to advertise job/recruitment fairs



Inspire Diaspora Underwriting Partner Agreement

Company/Church/Individual Nameis
Committed to supporting Living Well Coaching as an underwriting partner at the level indicated below:
 I Equip Partner (\$20 a month) Coach2Equip Church Partner (\$30 a month) Coach2Equip Business Partner (\$50 a month) Scholarship Business Partner (\$100 a month) We/ I agree with the mission, vision and beliefs of Inspire Diaspora and are participating in this partnership because its will be
 Good for our organization Good for our community Good support to international students in the USA I/We agree to the terms, features and benefits of the partnership level indicated above. As a demonstration of our commitment to becoming an underwriting partner, please find a check enclosed for the first month's partnership. (Unless other payment methods have been agreed and arranged)
Signed Title
Company Address
Phone Email o Please contact me /us regarding Book Scholarships donations o Please contact me regarding ideas I have for "in-kind" donations o Please contact me regarding a "one time" donation
Please mail this completed "Underwriting Partner Agreement" with check (if applicable) to
Inspire Diaspora Box 5441, Johnson City TN 37602. If you need further information contact

Dumisa Nyarambi at dumisa@inspirediaspora.org . Thank you!